
Cedar Rapids Prairie Invitational
JV Girls      Prairie Campus - Cedar Rapids, IA     8/31/2019     Sunny, Wind ENE 5-10mph & 64°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Waukee                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   =  15   1:51:33.2    22:18.6    1:15.2
    2   Cedar Falls                    8    9   14   15   17   19   24   =  63   2:03:01.4    24:36.3    0:53.3
    3   Cedar Rapids Prairie          11   12   20   23   26   38   49   =  92   2:04:48.4    24:57.7    1:10.1
    4   Linn-Mar                      18   22   36   39   41   44   46   = 156   2:08:38.9    25:43.8    1:06.5
    5   Marion                        21   27   31   52   59             = 190   2:10:56.4    26:11.3    2:25.7
    6   Mount Vernon-Lisbon           29   30   42   45   47   60   61   = 193   2:10:30.2    26:06.0    1:02.8
    7   Western Dubuque               13   16   40   66   67   72   75   = 202   2:11:51.8    26:22.4    3:10.9
    8   Monticello                    35   48   50   51   57   58   70   = 241   2:13:55.9    26:47.2    1:37.9
    9   Cedar Rapids Washington       32   34   43   55   78             = 242   2:15:21.6    27:04.3    4:20.0
   10   Solon                         25   53   63   64   71   79   81   = 276   2:16:30.6    27:18.1    2:46.0
   11   Mason City                    28   56   62   65   68   73   77   = 279   2:16:43.8    27:20.8    2:25.4
   12   Davenport Assumption          10   37   74   85   86             = 292   2:30:32.3    30:06.5   11:35.9
   13   Xavier                        33   54   82   83   84             = 336   2:37:38.4    31:31.7    9:22.0
   14   Davenport West                69   76   80   87   88             = 400   2:41:33.3    32:18.7    8:17.7

 Incomplete Teams:  Cascade, Cedar Rapids Kennedy, Clear Creek-Amana, Fort Madison, West Liberty
  Place   Score   Name                   Year   School                 Half      Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Molly Bannister         SO    Waukee                 10:26   21:45.6      7:00
      2       2   Isabella Madrigal       FR    Waukee                 10:35   22:03.1      7:06
      3       3   Lindsey Kelderman       JR    Waukee                 11:05   22:10.7      7:08
      4       4   Isabella Webb           FR    Waukee                 10:43   22:33.0      7:15
      5       5   Frances Loeffelholz     SR    Waukee                 11:07   23:00.8      7:24
      6       6   Emma Kirschner          FR    Waukee                 11:15   23:08.4      7:27
      7       7   Katie Groetken          SR    Waukee                 11:06   23:19.7      7:31
      8           Ava Carder              SO    Waukee                 11:01   23:25.1      7:32
      9           Ally Schaffer           SR    Waukee                 11:13   23:37.6      7:36
     10           Molly Statton           JR    Waukee                 11:21   23:46.5      7:39
     11       8   Ella Hertz              FR    Cedar Falls            11:20   24:04.6      7:45
     12           Isabel Veren            FR    Waukee                 11:54   24:10.3      7:47
     13       9   Alyssa Neese            SR    Cedar Falls            11:18   24:13.8      7:48
     14      10   Nicole Carmona          SO    Davenport Assumption   11:34   24:17.6      7:49
     15      11   Julianne Hodges         JR    Cedar Rapids Prairie   11:38   24:20.2      7:50
     16           Mason Nikolaus          SR    Waukee                 11:44   24:23.7      7:51
     17           Miranda Basart          JR    Waukee                 11:37   24:28.5      7:53
     18      12   Anna Eckert             JR    Cedar Rapids Prairie   11:40   24:29.3      7:53
     19           Mallory Metzger         SO    Waukee                 11:47   24:33.5      7:54
     20           Clare Vilmont           JR    Waukee                 11:51   24:42.3      7:57
     21      13   Mary Schlueter          JR    Western Dubuque        12:03   24:49.1      7:59
     22      14   Sophia Schillinger      SR    Cedar Falls            11:49   24:51.6      8:00
     23      15   Aleah Timm              SO    Cedar Falls            12:06   24:53.5      8:01
     24      16   Danielle Ploessel       SO    Western Dubuque        12:02   24:56.8      8:02
     25           Ellie Johnson           JR    Waukee                 11:54   24:57.4      8:02
     26      17   Dylan Beecher           JR    Cedar Falls            11:40   24:57.9      8:02
     27      18   Sophie Wilbanks         SR    Linn-Mar               12:21   25:05.6      8:05
     28      19   Jaden Swarts            FR    Cedar Falls            11:51   25:07.6      8:05
     29      20   Emilee Horak            JR    Cedar Rapids Prairie   12:01   25:08.0      8:05
     30      21   Ella Fortmann           SO    Marion                 12:19   25:11.3      8:06
     31      22   Sadie Staker            SR    Linn-Mar               12:14   25:18.0      8:09
     32           Rachel Gantt            JR    Waukee                 12:27   25:19.0      8:09
     33      23   Viviana Martinez        JR    Cedar Rapids Prairie   12:01   25:20.6      8:09
     34      24   Abby Balong             SR    Cedar Falls            11:59   25:20.6      8:09
     35           Brooke Seashore         JR    Waukee                 11:39   25:22.8      8:10
     36           Annaliese Block         FR    Cedar Falls            11:51   25:23.8      8:10
     37           Megan Anton             FR    Cedar Falls            12:17   25:24.5      8:11
     38           Kallie Kolthoff         JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy   12:15   25:27.7      8:12
     39      25   Annika Kruse            SO    Solon                  11:55   25:29.7      8:12
     40      26   Samantha Forest         SR    Cedar Rapids Prairie   12:14   25:30.3      8:13
     41           Lucy Dunning            FR    Cedar Falls            12:00   25:31.3      8:13
     42      27   Jennie Hilton           SO    Marion                 12:01   25:33.1      8:13
     43           Rachel Brokenshire      SR    Cedar Falls            12:28   25:33.3      8:14
     44      28   Avery Thompson          SO    Mason City             11:54   25:36.3      8:14
     45      29   Addisen Santee          SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon    12:31   25:37.7      8:15
     46      30   Ranae Hasselbusch       SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon    12:30   25:37.8      8:15
     47      31   Ella Bartels            SO    Marion                 12:12   25:37.8      8:15
     48           Paige Christensen       SR    Waukee                 12:13   25:46.0      8:18
     49      32   Ella Davis              JR    Cedar Rapids Washing   12:38   25:48.7      8:18
     50      33   Ellie Tanko             SR    Xavier                 12:26   25:49.7      8:19
     51      34   Ellie Rockwell          JR    Cedar Rapids Washing   12:27   25:50.9      8:19
     52      35   Faith Hansen            SO    Monticello             12:22   25:56.1      8:21
     53      36   Katelyn Eilders         SR    Linn-Mar               12:20   25:58.5      8:22
     54      37   Ally Kersten            SO    Davenport Assumption   12:14   26:00.8      8:22
     55      38   Ashley Lappin           JR    Cedar Rapids Prairie   12:04   26:04.3      8:23
     56      39   Stacia Drey             JR    Linn-Mar               12:28   26:04.8      8:24
     57      40   Lexi Lansing            SR    Western Dubuque        12:28   26:09.0      8:25
     58      41   Mika Ndikumana          JR    Linn-Mar               12:22   26:12.1      8:26
     59      42   Tori Oelrich            FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon    12:53   26:12.7      8:26
     60           Abby Townsend           JR    Cedar Falls            12:25   26:14.3      8:27
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     61      43   Ellen Houtz             SR    Cedar Rapids Washing   12:38   26:17.2      8:28
     62      44   Josie Winn              JR    Linn-Mar               12:25   26:18.4      8:28
     63      45   Elizabeth Barns         FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon    12:54   26:21.6      8:29
     64           Annabelle Hallam        SR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy   12:25   26:27.0      8:31
     65           Lilyanna Ganfield       FR    Cedar Falls            12:37   26:27.5      8:31
     66           Lauren Lasswell         SO    Clear Creek-Amana      12:19   26:29.8      8:32
     67      46   Elise Cagnard           SR    Linn-Mar               12:29   26:33.5      8:33
     68           Kylie Eischen           SR    Waukee                 12:56   26:37.8      8:34
     69           Jordyn Wagner           SR    Waukee                 12:39   26:39.4      8:35
     70      47   Emmaline Campbell       FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon    13:17   26:40.5      8:35
     71      48   Gabrielle Guilford      JR    Monticello             12:27   26:40.5      8:35
     72      49   Megan Fear              SR    Cedar Rapids Prairie   12:55   26:40.6      8:35
     73      50   Mya Postel              FR    Monticello             12:41   26:52.0      8:39
     74           Mya Kilker              JR    Cedar Rapids Prairie   13:04   26:52.2      8:39
     75      51   Maddie Stadtmueller     JR    Monticello             12:42   26:53.4      8:39
     76      52   Molly Schlitter         SO    Marion                 12:50   26:57.3      8:41
     77      53   Gracie Chapman          JR    Solon                  12:29   26:58.6      8:41
     78           Olivia Smyka            JR    Clear Creek-Amana      12:54   27:08.1      8:44
     79           Kaitlyn Ury             JR    Waukee                 12:58   27:10.7      8:45
     80      54   Hope Schulte            JR    Xavier                 12:44   27:12.0      8:45
     81           Anna Huggins            SR    Linn-Mar               12:44   27:13.0      8:46
     82           Marin Doyle             SR    Linn-Mar               13:04   27:13.0      8:46
     83      55   Sophia Davis            JR    Cedar Rapids Washing   13:03   27:16.0      8:47
     84           Rebecca Funk            SO    Cedar Falls            13:06   27:16.6      8:47
     85           Anna Boller             SR    Cedar Rapids Prairie   13:10   27:20.7      8:48
     86      56   Addilyn Zimmerle        SO    Mason City             13:17   27:20.9      8:48
     87           Ella Achey              JR    Cedar Rapids Prairie   13:09   27:21.9      8:48
     88           Lizbeth Clark           SR    Waukee                 12:40   27:33.4      8:52
     89      57   Ella Glawatz            FR    Monticello             13:07   27:33.9      8:52
     90      58   Savannah Freese         FR    Monticello             13:32   27:34.4      8:53
     91      59   Molly Dunne             SO    Marion                 12:50   27:37.0      8:53
     92      60   Kambree Hultquist       SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon    13:39   27:46.0      8:56
     93           Molly Boevers           SO    Cedar Falls            13:09   27:48.7      8:57
     94      61   Paige Beck              SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon    13:39   27:49.0      8:57
     95      62   Makayla Weber           SR    Mason City             12:56   27:50.5      8:58
     96           Maddie Knapp            JR    Cascade                12:57   27:53.0      8:59
     97      63   Allison Capper          SR    Solon                  13:04   27:53.3      8:59
     98      64   Sylvia Havlicek         SR    Solon                  13:02   27:53.3      8:59
     99      65   Kendra Whelan           FR    Mason City             12:36   27:54.4      8:59
    100           Rachel Vespa            SR    Waukee                 13:04   27:54.4      8:59
    101      66   Shelby Rice             SO    Western Dubuque        13:46   27:57.0      9:00
    102      67   Hannah Fangmann         JR    Western Dubuque        12:50   28:00.0      9:01
    103           Lauren Otte             FR    Fort Madison           13:27   28:00.9      9:01
    104           Audra Wilkinson         JR    Waukee                 13:28   28:01.2      9:01
    105      68   Gaby Castelan           SR    Mason City             13:00   28:01.7      9:01
    106           Caitlyn Mears           JR    Waukee                 13:10   28:02.4      9:02
    107           Quinlan Denes           SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon    13:39   28:02.7      9:02
    108           Alyssa Valde            JR    Cedar Rapids Prairie   13:18   28:03.0      9:02
    109           Joise Dalton            JR    Cedar Rapids Prairie   13:18   28:03.5      9:02
    110      69   Kaylynn Sparks          SR    Davenport West         13:14   28:04.6      9:02
    111           Kaitlyn Trimpe          SO    Clear Creek-Amana      13:01   28:06.3      9:03
    112      70   Jackie Stadtmueller     FR    Monticello             13:39   28:10.0      9:04
    113           Hailey Duerkson         SR    Cedar Rapids Prairie   13:35   28:14.8      9:05
    114      71   Jadyn Hanes             JR    Solon                  13:07   28:15.7      9:06
    115           Abby Johnson            SR    Cedar Rapids Prairie   13:40   28:19.0      9:07
    116      72   Maddy Welbes            FR    Western Dubuque        13:16   28:19.1      9:07
    117      73   Isabella Monarch        SO    Mason City             13:19   28:19.4      9:07
    118           Peyton Shock            SR    Linn-Mar               13:35   28:22.8      9:08
    119      74   Madeline Herrman        SR    Davenport Assumption   13:05   28:27.0      9:09
    120      75   Natalie Meyers          SO    Western Dubuque        13:53   28:38.1      9:13
    121           Sophie Reis             SR    Waukee                 13:33   28:40.1      9:14
    122           Kacie Kosbab            JR    Waukee                 13:02   28:44.2      9:15
    123           Ryley Hoffman           SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon    13:50   28:46.5      9:16
    124           Julie Cagnard           JR    Linn-Mar               13:45   28:47.3      9:16
    125           Janely Omana-Sanchez    SR    Waukee                 13:29   28:54.5      9:18
    126           Cassidy Craig           SO    Cedar Falls            13:52   29:00.4      9:20
    127           Shannon Beck            SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon    13:50   29:02.7      9:21
    128           Alexis Ponce            SO    Clear Creek-Amana      13:36   29:08.1      9:23
    129           Grace Palmer            JR    Waukee                 13:39   29:08.9      9:23
    130      76   Alexis Selby            FR    Davenport West         13:52   29:19.0      9:26
    131           Sammy Recker            SO    Western Dubuque        13:58   29:19.3      9:26
    132           Nicole Gudenkauf        SR    Western Dubuque        13:55   29:24.0      9:28
    133           Taylor Kenny            SR    Cedar Rapids Prairie   13:31   29:26.5      9:29
    134           Evelyn Weisentine       JR    Cedar Rapids Prairie   13:48   29:32.9      9:31
    135           Rachel Krapfl           SR    Western Dubuque        13:31   29:35.1      9:31
    136           Hadley Anderson         SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon    14:23   29:37.5      9:32
    137           Carrie Krapfl           SR    Western Dubuque        14:07   29:44.0      9:34
    138           Jordan Vontalge         SR    Western Dubuque        14:05   29:47.8      9:35
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    139           Sydney Parks            JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon    14:23   29:48.5      9:36
    140      77   Tara Backhaus           SO    Mason City             14:10   29:50.1      9:36
    141           Lizzy Finch             JR    Waukee                 13:38   29:53.5      9:37
    142           Maren Dension           FR    Cedar Falls            13:55   29:56.3      9:38
    143           Elizabeth Graber        JR    Western Dubuque        14:13   30:05.1      9:41
    144           Lizzie Petersen         SR    Monticello             14:10   30:06.4      9:41
    145      78   Francoise Swedi         JR    Cedar Rapids Washing   12:57   30:08.7      9:42
    146           Emmey Sherbon           SR    Cedar Falls            13:56   30:19.3      9:46
    147      79   Selma Kliensmith        JR    Solon                  14:20   30:32.0      9:50
    148           Samantha Burds          SO    Western Dubuque        14:39   30:38.6      9:52
    149           Rachel Hellman          JR    Fort Madison           14:28   30:53.6      9:57
    150           Noor Afzal              SR    Cedar Falls            14:41   31:14.7     10:03
    151           Whitney Markham         JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy   14:02   31:15.1     10:04
    152           MacY Eskelsen           SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon    14:44   31:20.9     10:05
    153           Libby Freiburger        SR    Western Dubuque        14:34   31:29.1     10:08
    154      80   Zara Fellman            SO    Davenport West         14:53   31:29.5     10:08
    155           Kehde Campbell          JR    Monticello             14:56   31:41.7     10:12
    156           Emma Dewitt             SR    Cedar Falls            15:03   31:43.2     10:13
    157           Lauren Kephart          JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon    14:58   32:15.8     10:23
    158      81   Morgan Richard          JR    Solon                  15:05   32:21.0     10:25
    159           Nicole Hasselbusch      FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon    15:19   33:26.7     10:46
    160      82   Maddie Serbousek        JR    Xavier                 15:46   34:13.5     11:01
    161           Jordan Allen            SR    Cedar Rapids Prairie   16:00   34:13.8     11:01
    162           Nina Demuth             SO    Western Dubuque        16:19   34:25.6     11:05
    163           Selena Fischer          SR    Western Dubuque        16:20   34:32.3     11:07
    164           Ghumman Aleena          SR    Cedar Falls            16:09   34:35.3     11:08
    165           Ellie McDermott         SO    Western Dubuque        16:05   34:55.5     11:14
    166      83   Lauren Skala            SR    Xavier                 16:18   35:11.6     11:20
    167      84   Ella Kane               SR    Xavier                 16:17   35:11.6     11:20
    168      85   Anna Possehl            SR    Davenport Assumption   16:58   35:53.4     11:33
    169      86   Amil Combs              JR    Davenport Assumption   16:58   35:53.5     11:33
    170           Reagan Light            SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon    16:36   36:16.4     11:41
    171      87   Chandra Duyvejonck      SR    Davenport West         17:27   36:17.9     11:41
    172           Natalie Demuth          SR    Western Dubuque        17:13   36:21.4     11:42
    173      88   Tatiana Vasquez         JR    Davenport West         17:13   36:22.3     11:42
    174           Laura Millage           SR    West Liberty           17:51   36:59.3     11:54
    175           Abby Stegemoller        SR    Cedar Rapids Prairie   18:00   38:06.9     12:16
    176           Julia Gasper            SR    Western Dubuque        18:58   40:56.4     13:11
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Cedar Rapids Prairie Invitational
JV Girls      Prairie Campus - Cedar Rapids, IA     8/31/2019     Sunny, Wind ENE 5-10mph & 64°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Waukee                            Score =   15
    1    Molly Bannister, SO          21:45.6  7:00
    2    Isabella Madrigal, FR        22:03.1  7:06
    3    Lindsey Kelderman, JR        22:10.7  7:08
    4    Isabella Webb, FR            22:33.0  7:15
    5    Frances Loeffelholz, SR      23:00.8  7:24
    6    Emma Kirschner, FR           23:08.4  7:27
    7    Katie Groetken, SR           23:19.7  7:31
         Ava Carder, SO               23:25.1  7:32
         Ally Schaffer, SR            23:37.6  7:36
         Molly Statton, JR            23:46.5  7:39
         Isabel Veren, FR             24:10.3  7:47
         Mason Nikolaus, SR           24:23.7  7:51
         Miranda Basart, JR           24:28.5  7:53
         Mallory Metzger, SO          24:33.5  7:54
         Clare Vilmont, JR            24:42.3  7:57
         Ellie Johnson, JR            24:57.4  8:02
         Rachel Gantt, JR             25:19.0  8:09
         Brooke Seashore, JR          25:22.8  8:10
         Paige Christensen, SR        25:46.0  8:18
         Kylie Eischen, SR            26:37.8  8:34
         Jordyn Wagner, SR            26:39.4  8:35
         Kaitlyn Ury, JR              27:10.7  8:45
         Lizbeth Clark, SR            27:33.4  8:52
         Rachel Vespa, SR             27:54.4  8:59
         Audra Wilkinson, JR          28:01.2  9:01
         Caitlyn Mears, JR            28:02.4  9:02
         Sophie Reis, SR              28:40.1  9:14
         Kacie Kosbab, JR             28:44.2  9:15
         Janely Omana-Sanchez, SR     28:54.5  9:18
         Grace Palmer, JR             29:08.9  9:23
         Lizzy Finch, JR              29:53.5  9:37

  2) Cedar Falls                       Score =   63
    8    Ella Hertz, FR               24:04.6  7:45
    9    Alyssa Neese, SR             24:13.8  7:48
   14    Sophia Schillinger, SR       24:51.6  8:00
   15    Aleah Timm, SO               24:53.5  8:01
   17    Dylan Beecher, JR            24:57.9  8:02
   19    Jaden Swarts, FR             25:07.6  8:05
   24    Abby Balong, SR              25:20.6  8:09
         Annaliese Block, FR          25:23.8  8:10
         Megan Anton, FR              25:24.5  8:11
         Lucy Dunning, FR             25:31.3  8:13
         Rachel Brokenshire, SR       25:33.3  8:14
         Abby Townsend, JR            26:14.3  8:27
         Lilyanna Ganfield, FR        26:27.5  8:31
         Rebecca Funk, SO             27:16.6  8:47
         Molly Boevers, SO            27:48.7  8:57
         Cassidy Craig, SO            29:00.4  9:20
         Maren Dension, FR            29:56.3  9:38
         Emmey Sherbon, SR            30:19.3  9:46
         Noor Afzal, SR               31:14.7 10:03
         Emma Dewitt, SR              31:43.2 10:13
         Ghumman Aleena, SR           34:35.3 11:08

  3) Cedar Rapids Prairie              Score =   92
   11    Julianne Hodges, JR          24:20.2  7:50
   12    Anna Eckert, JR              24:29.3  7:53
   20    Emilee Horak, JR             25:08.0  8:05
   23    Viviana Martinez, JR         25:20.6  8:09
   26    Samantha Forest, SR          25:30.3  8:13
   38    Ashley Lappin, JR            26:04.3  8:23
   49    Megan Fear, SR               26:40.6  8:35
         Mya Kilker, JR               26:52.2  8:39
         Anna Boller, SR              27:20.7  8:48
         Ella Achey, JR               27:21.9  8:48
         Alyssa Valde, JR             28:03.0  9:02
         Joise Dalton, JR             28:03.5  9:02
         Hailey Duerkson, SR          28:14.8  9:05
         Abby Johnson, SR             28:19.0  9:07
         Taylor Kenny, SR             29:26.5  9:29
         Evelyn Weisentine, JR        29:32.9  9:31
         Jordan Allen, SR             34:13.8 11:01
         Abby Stegemoller, SR         38:06.9 12:16

  4) Linn-Mar                          Score =  156
   18    Sophie Wilbanks, SR          25:05.6  8:05
   22    Sadie Staker, SR             25:18.0  8:09
   36    Katelyn Eilders, SR          25:58.5  8:22
   39    Stacia Drey, JR              26:04.8  8:24
   41    Mika Ndikumana, JR           26:12.1  8:26
   44    Josie Winn, JR               26:18.4  8:28
   46    Elise Cagnard, SR            26:33.5  8:33
         Anna Huggins, SR             27:13.0  8:46
         Marin Doyle, SR              27:13.0  8:46
         Peyton Shock, SR             28:22.8  9:08
         Julie Cagnard, JR            28:47.3  9:16

  5) Marion                            Score =  190
   21    Ella Fortmann, SO            25:11.3  8:06
   27    Jennie Hilton, SO            25:33.1  8:13
   31    Ella Bartels, SO             25:37.8  8:15
   52    Molly Schlitter, SO          26:57.3  8:41
   59    Molly Dunne, SO              27:37.0  8:53

  6) Mount Vernon-Lisbon               Score =  193
   29    Addisen Santee, SR           25:37.7  8:15
   30    Ranae Hasselbusch, SR        25:37.8  8:15
   42    Tori Oelrich, FR             26:12.7  8:26
   45    Elizabeth Barns, FR          26:21.6  8:29
   47    Emmaline Campbell, FR        26:40.5  8:35
   60    Kambree Hultquist, SO        27:46.0  8:56
   61    Paige Beck, SR               27:49.0  8:57
         Quinlan Denes, SO            28:02.7  9:02
         Ryley Hoffman, SR            28:46.5  9:16
         Shannon Beck, SR             29:02.7  9:21
         Hadley Anderson, SR          29:37.5  9:32
         Sydney Parks, JR             29:48.5  9:36
         MacY Eskelsen, SO            31:20.9 10:05
         Lauren Kephart, JR           32:15.8 10:23
         Nicole Hasselbusch, FR       33:26.7 10:46
         Reagan Light, SR             36:16.4 11:41

  7) Western Dubuque                   Score =  202
   13    Mary Schlueter, JR           24:49.1  7:59
   16    Danielle Ploessel, SO        24:56.8  8:02
   40    Lexi Lansing, SR             26:09.0  8:25
   66    Shelby Rice, SO              27:57.0  9:00
   67    Hannah Fangmann, JR          28:00.0  9:01
   72    Maddy Welbes, FR             28:19.1  9:07
   75    Natalie Meyers, SO           28:38.1  9:13
         Sammy Recker, SO             29:19.3  9:26
         Nicole Gudenkauf, SR         29:24.0  9:28
         Rachel Krapfl, SR            29:35.1  9:31
         Carrie Krapfl, SR            29:44.0  9:34
         Jordan Vontalge, SR          29:47.8  9:35
         Elizabeth Graber, JR         30:05.1  9:41
         Samantha Burds, SO           30:38.6  9:52
         Libby Freiburger, SR         31:29.1 10:08
         Nina Demuth, SO              34:25.6 11:05
         Selena Fischer, SR           34:32.3 11:07
         Ellie McDermott, SO          34:55.5 11:14
         Natalie Demuth, SR           36:21.4 11:42
         Julia Gasper, SR             40:56.4 13:11

  8) Monticello                        Score =  241
   35    Faith Hansen, SO             25:56.1  8:21
   48    Gabrielle Guilford, JR       26:40.5  8:35
   50    Mya Postel, FR               26:52.0  8:39
   51    Maddie Stadtmueller, JR      26:53.4  8:39
   57    Ella Glawatz, FR             27:33.9  8:52
   58    Savannah Freese, FR          27:34.4  8:53
   70    Jackie Stadtmueller, FR      28:10.0  9:04
         Lizzie Petersen, SR          30:06.4  9:41
         Kehde Campbell, JR           31:41.7 10:12

  9) Cedar Rapids Washington           Score =  242
   32    Ella Davis, JR               25:48.7  8:18
   34    Ellie Rockwell, JR           25:50.9  8:19
   43    Ellen Houtz, SR              26:17.2  8:28
   55    Sophia Davis, JR             27:16.0  8:47
   78    Francoise Swedi, JR          30:08.7  9:42
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Cedar Rapids Prairie Invitational
JV Girls      Prairie Campus - Cedar Rapids, IA     8/31/2019     Sunny, Wind ENE 5-10mph & 64°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

 10) Solon                             Score =  276
   25    Annika Kruse, SO             25:29.7  8:12
   53    Gracie Chapman, JR           26:58.6  8:41
   63    Allison Capper, SR           27:53.3  8:59
   64    Sylvia Havlicek, SR          27:53.3  8:59
   71    Jadyn Hanes, JR              28:15.7  9:06
   79    Selma Kliensmith, JR         30:32.0  9:50
   81    Morgan Richard, JR           32:21.0 10:25

 11) Mason City                        Score =  279
   28    Avery Thompson, SO           25:36.3  8:14
   56    Addilyn Zimmerle, SO         27:20.9  8:48
   62    Makayla Weber, SR            27:50.5  8:58
   65    Kendra Whelan, FR            27:54.4  8:59
   68    Gaby Castelan, SR            28:01.7  9:01
   73    Isabella Monarch, SO         28:19.4  9:07
   77    Tara Backhaus, SO            29:50.1  9:36

 12) Davenport Assumption              Score =  292
   10    Nicole Carmona, SO           24:17.6  7:49
   37    Ally Kersten, SO             26:00.8  8:22
   74    Madeline Herrman, SR         28:27.0  9:09
   85    Anna Possehl, SR             35:53.4 11:33
   86    Amil Combs, JR               35:53.5 11:33

 13) Xavier                            Score =  336
   33    Ellie Tanko, SR              25:49.7  8:19
   54    Hope Schulte, JR             27:12.0  8:45
   82    Maddie Serbousek, JR         34:13.5 11:01
   83    Lauren Skala, SR             35:11.6 11:20
   84    Ella Kane, SR                35:11.6 11:20

 14) Davenport West                    Score =  400
   69    Kaylynn Sparks, SR           28:04.6  9:02
   76    Alexis Selby, FR             29:19.0  9:26
   80    Zara Fellman, SO             31:29.5 10:08
   87    Chandra Duyvejonck, SR       36:17.9 11:41
   88    Tatiana Vasquez, JR          36:22.3 11:42

 Incomplete Teams:

 Cascade
   96    Maddie Knapp, JR            27:53.0   8:59

 Cedar Rapids Kennedy
   38    Kallie Kolthoff, JR         25:27.7   8:12
   64    Annabelle Hallam, SR        26:27.0   8:31
  151    Whitney Markham, JR         31:15.1   10:04

 Clear Creek-Amana
   66    Lauren Lasswell, SO         26:29.8   8:32
   78    Olivia Smyka, JR            27:08.1   8:44
  111    Kaitlyn Trimpe, SO          28:06.3   9:03
  128    Alexis Ponce, SO            29:08.1   9:23

 Fort Madison
  103    Lauren Otte, FR             28:00.9   9:01
  149    Rachel Hellman, JR          30:53.6   9:57

 West Liberty
  174    Laura Millage, SR           36:59.3   11:54
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